
# Event Position Name State/Unit C. No.
Nandao - Boys - 3rd Set Gold Swaraj Kokate Maharashtra PB/M-01
Nandao - Boys - 3rd Set Silver Chingangbam Dinesh Singh Manipur PB/M-02
Nandao - Boys - 3rd Set Bronze Pintu Mahato Jharkhand PB/M-03
Nandao - Boys - 3rd Set Bronze Riki Khare Assam PB/M-04
Nandao - Girls - 3rd Set Gold Ningthoujam Christina Devi Manipur PB/M-05
Nandao - Girls - 3rd Set Silver Saloni Jadhay Maharashtra PB/M-06
Nandao - Girls - 3rd Set Bronze Anushita Pandey Madhya Pradesh PB/M-07
Nandao - Girls - 3rd Set Bronze Aparjeeta Mishra Bihar PB/M-08
Daoshu - Boys - 3rd Set Gold N Yoga Karthikeyan Tamilnadu PB/M-09
Daoshu - Boys - 3rd Set Silver Muhammed Jasil Kerela PB/M-10
Daoshu - Boys - 3rd Set Bronze Nahom Army Boys PB/M-11
Daoshu - Boys - 3rd Set Bronze Bala Subrahamanian Tamilnadu PB/M-12
Daoshu - Girls - 3rd Set Gold Umlembacmbam Echantombi Devi Manipur PB/M-13
Daoshu - Girls - 3rd Set Silver Greeshma N P Kerela PB/M-14
Daoshu - Girls - 3rd Set Bronze Vanshika Namdeo Madhya Pradesh PB/M-15
Daoshu - Girls - 3rd Set Bronze Kashish Gill Punjab PB/M-16
Jianshu - Boys - 3rd Set Gold Sparsh Khare Madhya Pradesh PB/M-17
Jianshu - Boys - 3rd Set Silver Md Awais Telengana PB/M-18
Jianshu - Boys - 3rd Set Bronze Bhanu Pratap Pareek Rajasthan PB/M-19
Jianshu - Boys - 3rd Set Bronze Nihar Barua Assam PB/M-20
Jianshu - Girls - 3rd Set Gold Yorna Roshni Arunachal Pradesh PB/M-21
Jianshu - Girls - 3rd Set Silver Bhumi Delhi PB/M-22
Jianshu - Girls - 3rd Set Bronze Sneha Boro Assam PB/M-23
Jianshu - Girls - 3rd Set Bronze Sonali Kumari Jharkhand PB/M-24

Taijiquan - Boys - 3rd Set Gold Vishal Ganjhu Jharkhand PB/M-25
Taijiquan - Boys - 3rd Set Silver Kangham Monish Singh Manipur PB/M-26
Taijiquan - Boys - 3rd Set Bronze Ajay Kurmi Army Boys PB/M-27
Taijiquan - Boys - 3rd Set Bronze Bismoy Saha West Bengal PB/M-28
Taijiquan - Girls- 3rd Set Gold Oinam Malemngamba Devi Manipur PB/M-29
Taijiquan - Girls- 3rd Set Silver Pragya Yadav Madhya Pradesh PB/M-30
Taijiquan - Girls- 3rd Set Bronze Dani Nuri Arunachal PB/M-31
Taijiquan - Girls- 3rd Set Bronze Jorvalinn Valanni Fernandes Goa PB/M-32
Nanquan - Boys - 3rd Set Gold Swaraj Kokate Maharashtra PB/M-33
Nanquan - Boys - 3rd Set Silver Chingangbam Dinesh Singh Manipur PB/M-34
Nanquan - Boys - 3rd Set Bronze Pintu Mahato Jharkhand PB/M-35
Nanquan - Boys - 3rd Set Bronze Prashant Haryana PB/M-36
Nanquan - Girls - 3rd Set Gold Saloni Jadhay Maharashtra PB/M-37
Nanquan - Girls - 3rd Set Silver Ningthoujam Christina Devi Manipur PB/M-38
Nanquan - Girls - 3rd Set Bronze Anushita Pandey Madhya Pradesh PB/M-39
Nanquan - Girls - 3rd Set Bronze Aparjeeta Mishra Bihar PB/M-40

Changquan - Boys - 3rd Set Gold Sparsh Khare Madhya Pradesh PB/M-41
Changquan - Boys - 3rd Set Silver N Yoga Karthikeyan Tamilnadu PB/M-42
Changquan - Boys - 3rd Set Bronze Bhanu Pratap Pareek Rajasthan PB/M-43
Changquan - Boys - 3rd Set Bronze Dipankar Barman West Bengal PB/M-44
Changquan - Girls - 3rd Set Gold Umlembacmbam Echantombi Devi Manipur PB/M-45
Changquan - Girls - 3rd Set Silver Greeshma N P Kerela PB/M-46
Changquan - Girls - 3rd Set Bronze Vanshika Namdeo Madhya Pradesh PB/M-47
Changquan - Girls - 3rd Set Bronze Yorna Roshni Arunachal Pradesh PB/M-48

Taijijian - Boys - 3rd Set Gold Vishal Ganjhu Jharkhand PB/M-49
Taijijian - Boys - 3rd Set Silver Kangham Monish Singh Manipur PB/M-50
Taijijian - Boys - 3rd Set Bronze Omkar Modak Maharashtra PB/M-51
Taijijian - Boys - 3rd Set Bronze PB/M-52
 Taijijian - Girls - 3rd Set Gold Oinam Malemngamba Devi Manipur PB/M-53
 Taijijian - Girls - 3rd Set Silver Pragya Yadav Madhya Pradesh PB/M-54
 Taijijian - Girls - 3rd Set Bronze Dani Nuri Arunachal Pradesh PB/M-55
 Taijijian - Girls - 3rd Set Bronze Yengkhom Geeta Devi Manipur PB/M-56

Quiangshu - Boys - 3rd Set Gold Sparsh Khare Madhya Pradesh PB/M-57
Quiangshu - Boys - 3rd Set Silver Md Awais Telengana PB/M-58
Quiangshu - Boys - 3rd Set Bronze V Mohan Raj Tamilnadu PB/M-59
Quiangshu - Boys - 3rd Set Bronze Amandeep Singh Punjab PB/M-60
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Quiangshu - Girls - 3rd Set Gold Yorna Roshni Arunachal Pradesh PB/M-61
Quiangshu - Girls - 3rd Set Silver Ankita Punjab PB/M-62
Quiangshu - Girls - 3rd Set Bronze Kirthana K Tamilnadu PB/M-63
Quiangshu - Girls - 3rd Set Bronze Sneha Borah Assam PB/M-64

Nangun - Boys - 3rd Set Gold Swaraj Kokate Maharashtra PB/M-65
Nangun - Boys - 3rd Set Silver Chingangbam Dinesh Singh Manipur PB/M-66
Nangun - Boys - 3rd Set Bronze Pintu Mahato Jharkhand PB/M-67
Nangun - Boys - 3rd Set Bronze Prashant Haryana PB/M-68
Nangun - Girls - 3rd Set Gold Anshita Pandey Madhya Pradesh PB/M-69
Nangun - Girls - 3rd Set Silver Aparjeeta Mishra Bihar PB/M-70
Nangun - Girls - 3rd Set Bronze P Pavitra Telengana PB/M-71
Nangun - Girls - 3rd Set Bronze Sanjana Kumari Jharkhand PB/M-72
Gunshu - Boys - 3rd Set Gold Muhammed Jasil Kerela PB/M-73
Gunshu - Boys - 3rd Set Silver Bala Subrahamanian Tamilnadu PB/M-74
Gunshu - Boys - 3rd Set Bronze Swayam Katke Maharashtra PB/M-75
Gunshu - Boys - 3rd Set Bronze N Yoga Karthikeyan Tamilnadu PB/M-76
Gunshu - Girls - 3rd Set Gold Yumlembam Eachantombi Devi Manipur PB/M-77
Gunshu - Girls - 3rd Set Silver Vanshikha Namdeo Madhya Pradesh PB/M-78
Gunshu - Girls - 3rd Set Bronze Greeshma N P Kerela PB/M-79
Gunshu - Girls - 3rd Set Bronze Kaju Sondhiya Madhya Pradesh PB/M-80

Changquan - Boys - 1st Set Gold Thounganba Aheibam Manipur PB/M-81
Changquan - Boys - 1st Set Silver Achom Tapas Manipur PB/M-82
Changquan - Boys - 1st Set Bronze Jyotiramann Borah Army Boys PB/M-83
Changquan - Boys - 1st Set Bronze Leimapokpam Nelson Meitei Manipur PB/M-84
Changquan - Girls - 1st Set Gold Ngangom Kajal Manipur PB/M-85
Changquan - Girls - 1st Set Silver Jeevan Vijata Haryana PB/M-86
Changquan - Girls - 1st Set Bronze Langam Taniya Devi Manipur PB/M-87
Changquan - Girls - 1st Set Bronze Harshita Himanchal Pradesh PB/M-88
Nanquan - Boys - 1st Set Gold Okram Iyathoi Meitei Manipur PB/M-89
Nanquan - Boys - 1st Set Silver Gurumayum Devesh Sharma Manipur PB/M-90
Nanquan - Boys - 1st Set Bronze Krish Chhetri Delhi PB/M-91
Nanquan - Boys - 1st Set Bronze Shivam Oraon Jharkhand PB/M-92
Nanquan - Girls - 1st Set Gold Hanjabam Langentombi Devi Manipur PB/M-93
Nanquan - Girls - 1st Set Silver Toku Apung SAI PB/M-94
Nanquan - Girls - 1st Set Bronze S Vedaasruthi Tamilnadu PB/M-95
Nanquan - Girls - 1st Set Bronze Dishta Tiwari Assam PB/M-96
Daoshu - Boys - 1st Set Gold Thounganba Aheibam Manipur PB/M-97
Daoshu - Boys - 1st Set Silver Jyotiramann Borah Army Boys PB/M-98
Daoshu - Boys - 1st Set Bronze Achom Tapas Manipur PB/M-99
Daoshu - Boys - 1st Set Bronze Krish Sharma Uttar Pradesh PB/M-100
Daoshu - GIrls - 1st Set Gold Ngangom Kajal Manipur PB/M-101
Daoshu - GIrls - 1st Set Silver Jeevan Vijata Haryana PB/M-102
Daoshu - GIrls - 1st Set Bronze Prantika Bora Assam PB/M-103
Daoshu - Girls - 1st Set Bronze Arpita Dash Bihar PB/M-104

Taijiquan 42 Forms - Boys Gold Wahengbam Bhumeswor Meitei Manipur PB/M-105
Taijiquan 42 Forms - Boys Silver Ngamba Aheibam Manipur PB/M-106
Taijiquan 42 Forms - Boys Bronze Pangambam Rishikanta Meitei Army Boys PB/M-107
Taijiquan 42 Forms - Boys Bronze Aditya Kumar Sharma Bihar PB/M-108
Taijiquan 42 Forms - Girls Gold S B Aaohirai Tamilnadu PB/M-109
Taijiquan 42 Forms - Girls Silver Jona Prince Konsm Manipur PB/M-110
Taijiquan 42 Forms - Girls Bronze Olica Naorem Manipur PB/M-111
Taijiquan 42 Forms - Girls Bronze Jiya kumari Bihar PB/M-112

Jianshu - Boys - 1st Set Gold Leimapokpam Nelson Meitei Manipur PB/M-113
Jianshu - Boys - 1st Set Silver Gunjan Kalita Assam PB/M-114
Jianshu - Boys - 1st Set Bronze G Kanishk Vardhan Tamilnadu PB/M-115
Jianshu - Boys - 1st Set Bronze Shivam Punjab PB/M-116
Jianshu - Girls - 1st Set Gold Taniya Jatav Madhya Pradesh PB/M-117
Jianshu - Girls - 1st Set Silver Langam Taniya Devi Manipur PB/M-118
Jianshu - Girls - 1st Set Bronze P A Giria Tamilnadu PB/M-119
Jianshu - Girls - 1st Set Bronze Panjami Ram N Kerela PB/M-120
Nandao - Boys - 1st Set Gold Okram Iyathoi Meitei Manipur PB/M-121
Nandao - Boys - 1st Set Silver Gurumayum Devesh Sharma Manipur PB/M-122
Nandao - Boys - 1st Set Bronze Krish Chhetri Delhi PB/M-123
Nandao - Boys - 1st Set Bronze Shivam Oraon Jharkhand PB/M-124
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Nandao - Girls - 1st Set Gold Hanjabam Langentombi Devi Manipur PB/M-125
Nandao - Girls - 1st Set Silver Deeksha Tiwari Assam PB/M-126
Nandao - Girls - 1st Set Bronze S Vedaasruthi Tamilnadu PB/M-127
Nandao - Girls - 1st Set Bronze Toku Apung SAI PB/M-128
Gunshu - Boys - 1st Set Gold Jyotiramann Borah Army Boys PB/M-129
Gunshu - Boys - 1st Set Silver Thounganba Aheibam Manipur PB/M-130
Gunshu - Boys - 1st Set Bronze Krish Sharma Uttar Pradesh PB/M-131
Gunshu - Boys - 1st Set Bronze Achom Tapas Manipur PB/M-132
Gunshu - Girls- 1st Set Gold Ngangom Kajal Manipur PB/M-133
Gunshu - Girls- 1st Set Silver T. Saya Devi SAI PB/M-134
Gunshu - Girls- 1st Set Bronze Arpita Dash Bihar PB/M-135
Gunshu - Girls- 1st Set Bronze S. Saasana Tamilnadu PB/M-136
Taijijian - Boys - 1st Set Gold Wahengbam Bhumeswor Meitei Manipur PB/M-137
Taijijian - Boys - 1st Set Silver Pangambam Rishikanta Meitei Army Boys PB/M-138
Taijijian - Boys - 1st Set Bronze Ngamba Aheibam Manipur PB/M-139
Taijijian - Boys - 1st Set Bronze Anjuru Melo Arunachal Pradesh PB/M-140
Taijijian - Girls - 1st Set Gold Jona Prince Konsm Manipur PB/M-141
Taijijian - Girls - 1st Set Silver Chera Loku Arunachal Pradesh PB/M-142
Taijijian - Girls - 1st Set Bronze Olica Naorem Manipur PB/M-143
Taijijian - Girls - 1st Set Bronze Siddhi Sanjay Shinde Maharashtra PB/M-144

Qiangshu - Boys - 1st Set Gold Leimapokpam Nelson Meitei Manipur PB/M-145
Qiangshu - Boys - 1st Set Silver Shivam Punjab PB/M-146
Qiangshu - Boys - 1st Set Bronze Gungan Kalita Assam PB/M-147
Qiangshu - Boys - 1st Set Bronze Amandeep Singh Punjab PB/M-148
Qiangshu - Girls - 1st Set Gold Taniya Jatav Madhya Pradesh PB/M-149
Qiangshu - Girls - 1st Set Silver Langam Taniya Devi Manipur PB/M-150
Qiangshu - Girls - 1st Set Bronze Somya Haryana PB/M-151
Qiangshu - Girls - 1st Set Bronze Panjami Ram N Kerela PB/M-152
Nangun - Boys - 1st Set Gold Iyathoi Meitei Manipur PB/M-153
Nangun - Boys - 1st Set Silver Gurumayum Devesh Sharma Manipur PB/M-154
Nangun - Boys - 1st Set Bronze Krish Chhetri Delhi PB/M-155
Nangun - Boys - 1st Set Bronze T K Kishore Tamilnadu PB/M-156
Nangun - Girls - 1st Set Gold Hanjabam Langentombi Devi Manipur PB/M-157
Nangun - Girls - 1st Set Silver Toku Apung SAI PB/M-158
Nangun - Girls - 1st Set Bronze Bijnesh Haryana PB/M-159
Nangun - Girls - 1st Set Bronze S Vedaasruthi Tamilnadu PB/M-160

Wing Chun - Boys Gold Ayush Singh Bihar PB/M-161
Wing Chun - Boys Silver Gorang Saini Rajasthan PB/M-162
Wing Chun - Boys Bronze Mayengbam Demson Manipur PB/M-163
Wing Chun - Boys Bronze Aman Singh Haryana PB/M-164
Wing Chun - Girls Gold Shagun Singh Bihar PB/M-165
Wing Chun - Girls Silver Pallavi Chouhan Madhya Pradesh PB/M-166
Wing Chun - Girls Bronze Azzah Fathima Kerela PB/M-167
Wing Chun - Girls Bronze Rani B Layadgundi Karnataka PB/M-168

Kung Fu - Barehand - Boys Gold Muhammed Safwan Kerela PB/M-169
Kung Fu - Barehand - Boys Silver Ramesh Karnataka PB/M-170
Kung Fu - Barehand - Boys Bronze V Dharunraj Tamilnadu PB/M-171
Kung Fu - Barehand - Boys Bronze Hemang Kewat Madhya Pradesh PB/M-172
Kung Fu - Barehand - Girls Gold Glory Bharali Assam PB/M-173
Kung Fu - Barehand - Girls Silver D Bala Harshini Tamilnadu PB/M-174
Kung Fu - Barehand - Girls Bronze Naina Goa PB/M-175
Kung Fu - Barehand - Girls Bronze Sneha N Kerela PB/M-176
Kung Fu - Taijiquan - Boys Gold Maisanam Daimond Singh Manipur PB/M-177
Kung Fu - Taijiquan - Boys Silver Platodeep Jharkhand PB/M-178
Kung Fu - Taijiquan - Boys Bronze Sourav Kumar Assam PB/M-179
Kung Fu - Taijiquan - Boys Bronze I Abishai Jaron Tamilnadu PB/M-180
Kung Fu - Taijiquan - Girls Gold Carolina Chingklam Manipur PB/M-181
Kung Fu - Taijiquan - Girls Silver Alina Mainson Manipur PB/M-182
Kung Fu - Taijiquan - Girls Bronze Priyanka Devi Manipur PB/M-183
Kung Fu - Taijiquan - Girls Bronze M Bhavatharani Tamilnadu PB/M-184

Kung Fu - Xingyiquan - Boys Gold Arhaan Borooh Assam PB/M-185
Kung Fu - Xingyiquan - Boys Silver Sunil Kumar Rajasthan PB/M-186
Kung Fu - Xingyiquan - Boys Bronze K Navneet Kant Tamilnadu PB/M-187
Kung Fu - Xingyiquan - Boys Bronze Ahmmed Shahabas Aman CP Kerela PB/M-188
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Kung Fu - Baguazhang - Girls Gold Luha Suneer Hamsa Kerela PB/M-189
Kung Fu - Baguazhang - Girls Silver Tomthanngan Oihaubiuam SAI PB/M-190
Kung Fu - Baguazhang - Girls Bronze Barsha Diya Borooli Assam PB/M-191
Kung Fu - Baguazhang - Girls Bronze Julet Rani Mech Assam PB/M-192

Kung Fu - Long Weapon - Boys Gold Naongmathem Ningthaba Manipur PB/M-193
Kung Fu - Long Weapon - Boys Silver Ajieet Kumar Uttar Pradesh PB/M-194
Kung Fu - Long Weapon - Boys Bronze M Daimond Manipur PB/M-195
Kung Fu - Long Weapon - Boys Bronze Jaraba Khurayam Manipur PB/M-196
Kung Fu - Long Weapon - Girls Gold Tomthanngan Oihaubiuam SAI PB/M-197
Kung Fu - Long Weapon - Girls Silver Carolina Chingklam Manipur PB/M-198
Kung Fu - Long Weapon - Girls Bronze Alina Manipur PB/M-199
Kung Fu - Long Weapon - Girls Bronze Umaira Fari Telengana PB/M-200

Kung Fu - Short Weapon - Boys Gold Surya Khushwaha Madhya Pradesh PB/M-201
Kung Fu - Short Weapon - Boys Silver Akoijam Alex Singh Manipur PB/M-202
Kung Fu - Short Weapon - Boys Bronze M Daimond Manipur PB/M-203
Kung Fu - Short Weapon - Boys Bronze Arindam Siddh Srivastava Madhya Pradesh PB/M-204
Kung Fu - Short Weapon - Girls Gold Tomthanngan Oihaubiuam SAI PB/M-205
Kung Fu - Short Weapon - Girls Silver Carolina Chingklam Manipur PB/M-206
Kung Fu - Short Weapon - Girls Bronze M Bhavatharani Tamilnadu PB/M-207
Kung Fu - Short Weapon - Girls Bronze Alina Mainson Manipur PB/M-208

Group Event Gold Vanshika Namdeo Madhya Pradesh PB/M-209
Group Event Gold Sparsh Khare Madhya Pradesh PB/M-210
Group Event Gold Anshita Pandey Madhya Pradesh PB/M-211
Group Event Gold Taniya Madhya Pradesh PB/M-212
Group Event Gold Piyush Madhya Pradesh PB/M-213
Group Event Gold Kajol Madhya Pradesh PB/M-214
Group Event Gold Pragya Madhya Pradesh PB/M-215
Group Event Silver Greeshma Kerela PB/M-216
Group Event Silver Panjami Kerela PB/M-217
Group Event Silver Lakshmi Kerela PB/M-218
Group Event Silver Neha Kerela PB/M-219
Group Event Silver Sidhartha Kerela PB/M-220
Group Event Silver Shahabas Kerela PB/M-221
Group Event Silver Isabel Kerela PB/M-222
Group Event Silver Sneha Kerela PB/M-223
Group Event Silver Luha Kerela PB/M-224
Group Event Silver Nia Kerela PB/M-225
Group Event Silver Azzah Kerela PB/M-226
Group Event Bronze Shivam Jharkhand PB/M-227
Group Event Bronze Roshni Jharkhand PB/M-228
Group Event Bronze Sheetal Jharkhand PB/M-229
Group Event Bronze Kusum Jharkhand PB/M-230
Group Event Bronze Sonali Jharkhand PB/M-231
Group Event Bronze Tannu Jharkhand PB/M-232
Group Event Bronze Sanjana Jharkhand PB/M-233
Group Event Bronze Pintu Jharkhand PB/M-234
Group Event Bronze Vishal Jharkhand PB/M-235
Group Event Bronze Aastha Jharkhand PB/M-236
Dulian - Girls Gold Vanshika Namdeo Madhya Pradesh PB/M-237
Dulian - Girls Gold Anshita Pandey Madhya Pradesh PB/M-238
Dulian - Girls Gold Pragya Yadav Madhya Pradesh PB/M-239
Dulian - Girls Silver Tanushree Jharkhand PB/M-240
Dulian - Girls Silver Sanjana Kumari Jharkhand PB/M-241
Dulian - Girls Silver Astha Oraon Jharkhand PB/M-242
Dulian - Girls Bronze Yorna Roshni Arunachal Pradesh PB/M-243
Dulian - Girls Bronze Dani Nuri Arunachal Pradesh PB/M-244
Dulian - Boys Gold Moirangthem Mario Singh Army Boys PB/M-245
Dulian - Boys Gold Nahom Army Boys PB/M-246
Dulian - Boys Silver Sparsh Khare Madhya Pradesh PB/M-247
Dulian - Boys Silver Sarthak Goswami Madhya Pradesh PB/M-248
Dulian - Boys Bronze Chirag Parmar Rajasthan PB/M-249
Dulian - Boys Bronze Bhanu Pratap Pareek Rajasthan PB/M-250
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